

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Contacts :

Vehicle Nos : FBA 1410P

Model : Honda 125

Year :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Headlamp	1	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00
2	Headlamp cowling	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
3	Front fender	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
4	Fork stem	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
5	Fork wheel bearing	1	\$ 183.20	\$ 183.20
6	Fork assy	1	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
7	Front brake disc	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
8	Cluster meter	1	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00
9	Handlebar	1	\$ 265.80	\$ 265.80
10	Handlebar stem	1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
11	Handlebar grip (set)	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
12	Handle bar balancer (set)	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
13	Clutch lever	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
14	Clutch housing	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
15	Brake lever	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
16	Signal light F (set)	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
17	Signal light B (set)	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
18	Radiator	1	\$ 425.60	\$ 425.60
19	Front upper middle fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
20	Front lower middle fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
21	Front left fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
22	Middle left fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
23	Rear left fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
24	Front Right fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
25	Middle right fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
26	Rear right fairing	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
27	Pillion foot rest L + R	1	\$ 87.00	\$ 87.00
28	Pillion bracket L + R	1	\$ 135.40	\$ 135.40
29	Chain cover	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
30	Exhaust assy	1	\$ 578.00	\$ 578.00
31	Exhaust guard	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00

Parts Sub Total : \$ 5,730.00

Discount 5% : \$ 286.50

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 5,443.50

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	License plate F+B	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
2	Phone carrier	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
3	IU Unit	1	\$ 180.80	\$ 180.80
4	Basket	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
5	Front rims	1	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
6	Side mirrors (set)	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
7	Tailbox	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
8	Tailbox bracket	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
9	Helmet	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,310.80

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	To R&R accident damage parts, to cut/weld knock and realign accident affected area	\$ 600.00
2	To putty and respray accident affected area	\$ 350.00
3	Electrical	\$ 120.00
4	To check wheel alignment	\$ 75.00
5	To check chassis alignment	\$ 85.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1,230.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 5,443.50
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,310.80
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 1,230.00
TOTAL : \$ 7,984.30
 Deduct 20% : \$ 1,596.86
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 6,387.44

China Taiping
LKK

VEHICLE TO BE SURVEYED: FBA 1410P

ACCIDENT DATE : 17/7/19

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : FBA 1410P & 8DZ 3810A

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SURVEY(S)

Mark

** PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

Name of Surveyor: Rasul HP / Email: 90010068

Date of Survey : 24/07/19 Time: 1220

Surveyor Signature : [Signature]

** Re-Survey / Question Mark Items

Name of Surveyor: RAM (LKK) HP / Email: 88622778

Date of Survey : 30/07/19 Time: 1130hrs

Surveyor Signature : [Signature]

** AFTER - REPAIR INSPECTION

Name of Surveyor: Gmo Arif HP / Email: _____

Date of Survey : 05/8/19 Time: _____

Surveyor Signature : [Signature]